
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. di
settore

Totale Penalità
dei singoli turni

Distinta
dei singoli turni

Totale
Catture

Catture
mig. turno

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

7

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

Festi

Gervasoni

Volpari

Laurora

Giacomelli

Lanza

Urbani

Bergonzini

Biasi

Bonetto

Marchesini

Chiumento

Comberlato

Marchesini

Urbani

Eric

Pierpaolo

Sergio

Michele

Marco

Roberto

Stefano

Max

Andrea

Lorenzo

Luciano

Daniele

Giorgio

Gianluca

Paolo

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

Pesca Sport Lanza A.S.D.

1

2

3

4

5½

5½

7½

7½

9

12½

12½

12½

12½

12½

12½

54.5

54.5

68.5

79.0

79.5

79.5

80.0

80.0

92.5

105.0

105.0

105.0

105.0

105.0

105.0

2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 15 - 15 - 15

1 - 1 - 3 - 4.5 - 15 - 15 - 15

1 - 3 - 4.5 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15

2 - 2 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15

2 - 2.5 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15

2 - 2.5 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15

2 - 3 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15

2 - 3 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15

2.5 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15

15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15

15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15

15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15

15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15

15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15

15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15

6

5

5

4

3

3

2

2

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2

3

2

2

2

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

Federazione Italiana Pesca Sportiva e Attività Subacquee - F.I.P.S.A.S.
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Orario
10:11:42

Direttore di Gara
 

Giudice di Gara
Colombo Valentina


